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Amplify

Amwins Amplify is a cross-class portfolio solution, offering a suite of products exclusively through Amwins
Global Risks. Amplify is supported by a panel of A-rated Lloyd’s carriers that provide automatic follow-form
capacity across several classes of business.
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— Exclusive to Amwins Global Risks

clients — US & International E A-rated Lloyd’s capacity that is additional and

— Facility follows recognised expert separate to existing capacity

lead markets in LIoyd’s and the

London Market 338] Pre-secured and ring-fenced aggregate for
o .
— Automatically quotes capacity 11 Property risks
within 24 hours
[_R }j - g m .
— Easy to use; all we need is: 7" Nore-underwriting and faster claims payments

¥ ¥ — delegated to Lloyd’s lead
o Lead market quote

* Risk code - TIV
. Territory How Amplify benefits Amwins brokers

— Access to multiple RMS stochastic
models @ Enhanced commission
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Product lines

DI‘_’E Efficiency & ease of use: simple trigger for

— US Property (20% / $10m) automatic block of in-house capacity

International Property (15% / $10m)
Marine Cargo (20% / $12.5m)
Marine Hull & War (20% / $9m)
Renewable Energy (15% / $10m)
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Amwins Global Risks is part of the international division of Amwins, the largest specialty wholesale distributor in
the world. We place more than $3.5bn of Amwins’ $44.5bn in annual premium, bringing the market muscle and
global reach required to find solutions for the most complex risks. With over 800 employees around the world, and
a global footprint across more than 150 countries, we’'ve cemented our place as one of the largest independent
brokers in the London Market, and a top 10 contributor to Lloyd’s.

Visit amwinsglobalrisks.com for more information.

Amplify

% amplify@amwins.com

For more information, please contact:

Simon Jackson

Managing Director
X% simon.jackson@amwins.com

Keith Trivitt

Underwriting Director
5% keith.trivitt@amwins.com

Elyse Crichton

Portfolio Manager
X elyse.crichton@amwins.com

Matt Press

Underwriting Assistant
% matt.press@amwins.com

Emma Kekwick

Graduate Underwriter
% emma.kekwick@amwins.com
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